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00:00 

07:31 

08:31 

09:31 

18:22 
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ELEMENT 

BILLOOARD: "THIS AMERICAN CX)lJNl'RY CQUNID'.)WN SPECIAL IS BROUGHI' TO 
YOU rn PA.RI' BY DR •• l~EE,-RIEr DR. PEPPER, AND YOUR I.CX:AL DR. PEPPER 
BJrrLER. AND, BY 1•~.n:z1 •• i-~ CAR SERVICE. FINALLY TAK:IN:; CARE OF YOUF 
CAR IS 00 BIG DEAL" 
'l'HEl>1E AND OPENrnG OF PA.RI' I 

r-DNI'AGE: 

WJRKIN' MAN 

NETWORK SPOT: 

LOCAL INSERT: 

C-1 

Firestone/Calif. Surmer Fruit 
(Our CUE) voice out cold with ••• 

11 
••• Calif. Surrtter Fruits. 11 

BUY FOR ME THE RAIN 

MR. OOJANGIBS 

NETWORK SPOT: 
C-2 

.Manwich/Dr. Pepper 
(Our CUE) jingle fades after ••• 

11 
••• Doctor ordered. 11 

RUNNING 
TIME 

07:31 

30/30 

:60 

08:51 

30/30 

:60 j9 :_2:.:2::+-- --+-=L:.=O.=.CA:..:L:...1:.::N:.=.SE::..:R~T:..:.: ___ _________________ _______ -t--- -1 

20:22 

28:05 

29: 05 
30:05 

~kRL'S BREAKDOWN 
Earl Scruggs (:60 sec. Excerpt) 

C~ON~A_LL RAG 
.tvErle Travis (: 60 sec. Excerpt) 
MONTAG~: w'TLL THE CIRCLE BE UNBROKEN ALBUM 
Nitty Gritty Dirt Band & Friends 

NETWORK SPOT: 

LOCAL INSERT: 
STATION I. 0.: 

C·l 

Nestle Raisinettes/Firestone 
(Our CUE) voice out cold with • • 
" •.. r e strictions apply. 11 

07: 43 

30/30 

: 60 
: 10 
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ICNEOULIO ACTUAL ELEMENT RUNNING 
STAIIT TIMI TIMI TIME 

30:15 LCGO: AMERICAN CCUNTRY ~ 

AMERICAN DREAM 
08:10 

MAKE A LITI'LE MAGIC 

u 
38:25 NETWORK SPOT: Phillips/Manwich .30/30 

(Our CUE) voice out cold with .• 
11 
••• is rey life . " 

39:25 LOCAL INSERT: :60 

40:25 

DAN:E LIT1'LE JP.AN 

08:01 

I.ONG HARD ROAD 

. 
C-5 

48:26 NETWORK SPOT: Firestone/Amour Meats/Dr. Pepper/Miles Lab 30/30 
(Our CUE) voice out cold with ... 30/ 30 

11 
••• only as directed. 11 

50:26 

HIGH IDRSE 

07:21 

M)DERN DAY RCMANCE 

57:30 THEME UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT END:JN; AT: 57:47 
'IHEME 'I'O: 57:50 

C-6 

57 : 50 LOCAL INSERT: 
2: 00 

59:50 STATION I. 0.: 
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SCNIDULID ACTUAL E L EMENT RUNNIN G 
START TIMI TIMI TIME 

00 : 00 THEME AND OPENING OF PARI' II 

STAND A LITI'IE RAIN 06:10 

BABY' S ror A OOID ON ME 

C-1 
06:10 NElWORK SPOT: Dr. Pepper/Mestle Raisinettes 30/30 

(Our CUE) j ingle ends cold with . .. 
II ... 18 and over. " 

07 : 10 LOCAL INSERT: :60 

08:10 

FISHIN' IN THE DARK 06:07 

OH WHAT A WVE 

C-2 

14: 17 NElWORK SPOT: 
Manwich/ Firestone 30/30 
(OlTI' CUE) voice out col d with ... 
" ••• just sold t ires ." 

15:17 LOCAL INSERT: 
:60 

... 
16:17 

I'VE BEEN IroKIN 09 :06 

SOIDIER OF IDVE 6 

C-3 

25: 23 NETWORK SPOT: Amour Meats/Dr. Pepper 30/30 
( our CUE) jingl e fades after . .. 
II . .. Doctor ordered. 11 

26 : 23 LOCAL INSERT: :60 
27 : 23 STATION I. 0.: : 10 

AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN u ses "HIT D ISC CC1S 11 from ~.ill~!Y21 
14444 Wlwoodl'lriwrf 

Daa.. Ttut 7524+3121 
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SCMl!DULaD ACTUAL 
STAIIT TIME TIM« 

27:33 

35:13 

36:13 

37:13 

45:28 

47:28 

56:50 

57:50 

59:50 

ELEMENT 

CDRDUROY IDAD 

JDHNNY ''011 

NETWORK SPOT: 

LOCAL INSERT: 

C-4 
Firestone/calif. S1.lllltEr Fruits 
(Our CUE) voice out cold with ••. 
" ••. calif. S1.lllltEr Fruits." 

THUNDER AND LIGHININ I 

A I.Dr LIKE ME 

NETWORK SPOT: 
C-5 

Dr. Pepper/Manwich/Nestle Raisinettes/Phillips 
(Our CUE) jingle fades after ... 

11 
••• people who drive them. 11 

LIVING WITHOur YOU 

PARI'NERS, BROI'HERS & FRIENDS 

TlID'1E UP AND UNDER WITH TALK UNIT END~ AT: 57:34 
'IHEME TO: 57: 50 

C·& 

LOCAL INSERT: 

STATION I. D.: 

RUNNING 
TIME 

07:40 

30/30 

:60 

08:15 

30/30 
30/30 

10:06 


